BL3601/BL3602/BL3604
 1 / 11
         550nA Nanopower, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Op-amps
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The BL3601_3602_3604 operational amplifiers are guaranteed to operate with a single supply voltage as
low as 1.4V, while drawing 550nA/Amplifier (TYP) of quiescent current. These devices are also designed
to support rail-to-rail input and output operation. This combination of features supports battery-powered
and portable applications. The BL3601_3602_3604 have a gain-bandwidth product of 10kHz (TYP) and

Battery or Solar Powered Device
Handsets and Mobile Accessories
Package and ordering information：
MODEL CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE OPTION
BL3601 Single
BL3601CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3601FR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3602 Dual
BL3602SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,2500
BL3602DR TDFN-8 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3602MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3604 Quad
BL3604TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3604SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500
BL3601/BL3602/BL3604
 2 / 11
Pin Configuration
Absolute Maximum Ratings：